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380 Political Science Dr. Archana Sarma 511 Barnali Kanwar bkanwar286@gmail.com BA Sem-2

381 Political Science Dr. Archana Sarma 118 Dikshita Das dikshitadaskam28@gmail.com BA Sem-2

382 Political Science Dr. Archana Sarma 77 Joshita Das joshitadas08@gmail.com BA Sem-2

383 Political Science Dr. Archana Sarma 136 Kanki Moran kanki08m@gmail.com BA Sem-2

384 Political Science Dr. Archana Sarma 73 Nayana Bujarbaruah nayana.bujarbaruah3@gmail.com BA Sem-2

385 Political Science Dr. Archana Sarma 58 Nishita Das nishitadas29@gmail.com BA Sem-2

386 Political Science Dr. Archana Sarma 211 Riddhi Dutta riddhidutta88@gmail.com BA Sem-2

387 Political Science Dr. Archana Sarma 522 Violeena Bh Kayastha violeenabh56@gmail.com BA Sem-2

388 Political Science Dr. Biswajit Choudhury 101 Anglangci Boruah anglangcibaruah25@gmail.com BA Sem-2

389 Political Science Dr. Biswajit Choudhury 71 Devahuti Mahanta mahantadevahuti@gmail.com BA Sem-2

390 Political Science Dr. Biswajit Choudhury 263 Hrisha Baruah baruahhrisha27@gmail.com BA Sem-2

391 Political Science Dr. Biswajit Choudhury 102 Kritika Barua kalpanabarua757@gmail.com BA Sem-2

392 Political Science Dr. Biswajit Choudhury 86 Minarva Das minarvadas.011@gmail.com BA Sem-2

393 Political Science Dr. Biswajit Choudhury 144 Pooja Borah poojaborah84741@gmail.com BA Sem-2

394 Political Science Dr. Biswajit Choudhury 48 Rituparna Sarma rituparnasarma130@gmail.com BA Sem-2

395 Political Science Dr. Biswajit Choudhury 621 Sumitra Thapa zayn5791@gmail.com BA Sem-2

396 Political Science Dr. Biswajit Choudhury 674 Teena Sonowal teenasonowal26@gmail.com BA Sem-2

397 Political Science Dr. Madhurima Hazarika 44 Bipasha Pathak bipashapathak990@gmail.com BA Sem-2

398 Political Science Dr. Madhurima Hazarika 415 Dikamani Malakar dikamanimalakar@gmail.com BA Sem-2
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399 Political Science Dr. Madhurima Hazarika 270 Himashree Das dashimashree184@gmail.com BA Sem-2

400 Political Science Dr. Madhurima Hazarika 51 Hridisha Kalita hridishakalitahridishakailta@gmail.com BA Sem-2

401 Political Science Dr. Madhurima Hazarika 378 Priyalata Daulagajao priyalatadaulagajao@gmail.com BA Sem-2

402 Political Science Dr. Madhurima Hazarika 420 Shipadeka Shilpadeka962@gmail.com BA Sem-2

403 Political Science Dr. Madhurima Hazarika 69 Sukanya Sarma sukanyasarma45678@gmail.com BA Sem-2

404 Political Science Dr. Madhurima Hazarika 107 Sunjukta Rudra Sanjuktarudra.hs.50.prag@gmail.com BA Sem-2

405 Political Science Dr. Pallavi Deka 130 Anamika Deb deb389149@gmail.com BA Sem-2

406 Political Science Dr. Pallavi Deka 154 Ankana Saha ankanasaha224@gmail.com BA Sem-2

407 Political Science Dr. Pallavi Deka 81 Kristina Daimary kristinadaimary.31@gmail.com BA Sem-2

408 Political Science Dr. Pallavi Deka 471 Parismita Boro BA Sem-2

409 Political Science Dr. Pallavi Deka 90 Pratima Boro boropratima2004@gmail.com BA Sem-2

410 Political Science Dr. Pallavi Deka 146 Sania Tasnim Saniatasmin1234@gmail.com BA Sem-2

411 Political Science Dr. Pallavi Deka 112 Sneha Ghosh sg2608876@gmail.com BA Sem-2

412 Political Science Dr. Pallavi Deka 17 Sushmita Mazumder BA Sem-2

413 Political Science Dr. Pallavi Deka 297 Tandrali Bhuyan BA Sem-2

414 Political Science Niminita Saikia 67 Banashmrita Gogoi banashmritagogoi30@gmail.com BA Sem-2

415 Political Science Niminita Saikia 100 Devina Kakati devinakakati04@gmail.com BA Sem-2

416 Political Science Niminita Saikia 21 Didrixa Borah didrixaborah2003@gmail.com BA Sem-2

417 Political Science Niminita Saikia 493 Hiranmayee Pegu hiranmayee42@gmail.com BA Sem-2

418 Political Science Niminita Saikia 26 Parishmita Choudhury parishmitachoudhury54321@gmail.com BA Sem-2

419 Political Science Niminita Saikia 175 Prachi Pareek Prashipareek201@gmail.com BA Sem-2

420 Political Science Niminita Saikia 166 Rajlakhi Gogoi rajlakhigoigoi2004@gmail.com BA Sem-2

421 Political Science Rashmi Bhattacharyya 295 Aditi Das aditidas053@gmail.com BA Sem-2

422 Political Science Rashmi Bhattacharyya 148 Bidisha Kalita Bidishakalita656@gmail.com BA Sem-2

423 Political Science Rashmi Bhattacharyya 145 Ena Rani Sarmah sarmahenarani@gmail.com BA Sem-2

424 Political Science Rashmi Bhattacharyya 90 Kalpita Dutta Kalpitadutta19@gmail.com BA Sem-2

425 Political Science Rashmi Bhattacharyya 81 Ningthibi Devi ningthibid@gmail.com BA Sem-2

426 Political Science Rashmi Bhattacharyya 171 Priskila Besra Priskilabesra9@gmail.com BA Sem-2

427 Political Science Rashmi Bhattacharyya 150 Reshma Begum reshmasasso789@gmail.com BA Sem-2
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428 Political Science Rashmi Bhattacharyya 316 Ringsodi Naiding Ringsodinaiding23@gmail.com BA Sem-2

429 Political Science Rashmi Bhattacharyya 112 Smriti Sarma smritisarma300@gmail.com BA Sem-2
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